HARRIETSTOWN HOUSING AUTHORITY

14 KIWASSA ROAD STE 1 SARANAC LAKE, NEW YORK 12983-2373

LAKE FLOWER APARTMENTS ALGONQUIN APARTMENTS SECTION 8 RENTAL ASSISTANCE



SARAH A. CLARKIN, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR SClarkin@Harrietstownha.org

July 11, 2017

NOTICE BOARD MEETING OF THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF THE HARRIETSTOWN HOUSING AUTHORITY

At the request of the Chair, Emily Fogarty, the ANNUAL BOARD MEETING for the Harrietstown Housing Authority will be held in the

BOARDROOM, LAKE FLOWER APARTMENTS

Wednesday, July 19, 2017 @ 4:00 PM

Sarah A. Clarkin Executive Director

Sarah S. Cearkin

HARRIETSTOWN HOUSING AUTHORITY

14 KIWASSA ROAD STE 1 SARANAC LAKE, NEW YORK 12983-2373

LAKE FLOWER APARTMENTS ALGONQUIN APARTMENTS SECTION 8 RENTAL ASSISTANCE



SARAH A. CLARKIN, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR SClarkin@Harrietstownha.org

HARRIETSTOWN HOUSING AUTHORITY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS REGULAR MEETING WEDNESDAY, JULY 19, 2017 @ 4:00PM BOARD ROOM - LAKE FLOWER APARTMENTS

- Call to Order and Roll Call
- > Public Comment
- > Review Agenda
- Review & Approval of the Minutes from June 21, 2017
- ➤ Executive Director's Report
- > Commissioners' Reports
- Old Business
 - AHDC (President Allen Dunham)
 - HUD lawsuit Update
- ➤ New Business:
 - Lake Flower Apartments Façade
 - A/E Firms Proposals
 - Smoke-Free Housing Policy Draft
 - August Meeting To Have or Not To Have
- > Adjournment